3313X-1 (Reverse Pin Layout)
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
1
2
3
1.5 ± 0.15
(.059 ± .006)
2.3 ± 0.2

 How To Order
3313  J - 1 - 502  E
Model
Style
Standard or Modifi ed
Product Indicator
 -1 = Standard Single Slot
 -2 = Standard Cross Slot
 -GK2 = Halogen Free Single Slot
  (Black Housing Color)
 -GL5 = Halogen Free Cross Slot
  (Black Housing Color)
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape
 1000 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (J, X Styles)
   200 pcs. / 7 ” Reel (S Style)
 “Trimpot” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3313 - 3 mm Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 06/13
3313J, X Packaging Specifi cations
3.65 ± 0.10
(.144 ± .004)
5.50 ± 0.05
(.216 ± .002)
2.0 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
12.0 ± 0.20
(.472 ± .008)
1.5 ± .10
(.059 ± .004)
Meets EIA 481
20.2
(.795)
MIN.
13.0 ± 0.2
(.512 ± .008)
177.8 ± 2.03
(7.000 ± .080)
EQUAL
SPACED
3 PLCS
MIN.
50.0
(1.969)
MIN.
REEL
TAPE
2.50 ± 0.10
(.098 ± .004)
.30 ± 0.10
(.012 ± .004)
3.9 ± 0.10
(.154 ± .004)
1.5 ± 0.20
(.059 ± .008)
4.0 ± 0.10
(.157 ± .004)
 DIA.
12.40 + 2.00/ -.000
(.488 + .078/ -.000)
18.39
(.724)